CITY OF BOSTON

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

17

11

45

VOTES CAST

17

11

45

BLANKS

47

101

48

39

57

292

BALLOTS CAST

50

118

59

45

65

337




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 3
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 TOTAL
ALL OTHERS 0 3 3
VOTES CAST 0 3 3
BLANKS 23 24 47
BALLOTS CAST 23 27 50




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

4

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

11

12

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

17

VOTES CAST

17

BLANKS

35

16

33

17

101

BALLOTS CAST

38

19

37

24

118




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

7

CANDIDATES

1

2

10

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

11

VOTES CAST

11

BLANKS

25

23

48

BALLOTS CAST

34

25

59




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

8

CANDIDATES

1

2

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

13

15

39

BALLOTS CAST

17

16

45




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - NINTH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

WARD :

9

CANDIDATES

1

2

TOTAL

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

27

15

57

BALLOTS CAST

30

15

11

65




